Store No.
3733
5124
5503
5267
5279
2880
5085
3842
3721
1627
1644
1606
6518
5907
5258
1724
4264
5578
2134
2127
5431
2168
2586
5963
3903
2544
4307
4918
3791
5863
1202
3016
3092

List of Impacted Sonic Drive-In Locations

Store Address

8269 U S Highway 431 North
3371 South Oates Street

366 Sutton Road

77 Dudley Drive

12438 Alabama Highway 157
500 West Fort Williams

990 S. Constitution Ave.

130 Highway 167

2920 Harrison Street

715 Saint Louis Street

1506 Dewitt Henry Drive
1703 Military Road

8100 Highway 49 North
15357 Highway 5

3090 Bill Foster Memorial Dr.
670 Cash Road Southwest
404 South Main Street

4311 Park Avenue

262 Highway 70 East

98 South Broadview Street
5997 Highway 67

1220 Highway 25b North
919 Highway 65 North

101 East Highway 64
Highway 69 & Main

246 Highway 425 North

325 E. 13th

820 N. Fourche Avenue

1627 Highway 270 West
1201-a North Maple Street
1823 Beebe-Capps Expressway
1104 Highway 69

849 North Sebastian Street

City
Albertville
Dothan
Hampton Cove
Millbrook
Moulton
Sylacauga
Ashdown
Bald Knob
Batesville
Batesville
Beebe
Benton
Brookland
Cabot

Cabot
Camden
Cave City
Fountain Lake
Glenwood
Greenbrier
Haskell
Heber Springs
Marshall
McCrory
Melbourne
Monticello
Murfreesboro
Perryville
Rockport
Searcy
Searcy
Trumann
West Helena

State
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

Zip

35950
36301
35763
36054
35650
35150
71822
72010
72501
72503
72012
72015
72417
72023
72023
71701
72521
71901
71943
72058
72015
72543
72650
72101
72556
71655
71958
72126
72104
72143
72143
72472
72390



Store No.
3528
4122
3895
6484
6400
6479
6483
6522
6444
6555
5339
4970
6472
5816
5270
5722
6388
6358
5868
5824
1081
1092
6438
3060
3083
6423
3506
5470
3204
2019
3324
3417
2478
4036

Store Address

13751 West Glendale Avenue
8002 N. 43rd Avenue

4007 E. Greenway Road
30171 Haun Road

3005 Highland Avenue

40 Rio Rancho Road

9505 Magnolia Avenue

913 Pleasant Grove Boulevard
2829 El Cajon Boulevard
1580 East Main Street

45 Stafford Lane

675 Wapiti Road

11900 Hialeah Gardens
3712 Mike Padgett Highway
3464 Victory Drive

2725 Trinity Drive

1022 West Wilson Avenue
2922 South Cicero Avenue
221 W. Douglas Road

3906 Portage Road

1212 Jones Street

1313 E. Kansas Avenue
2219 Enterprise Road

451 E. Oklahoma Street
1921 S. Main Street

329 Main Street

100 Woodford Avenue

3016 Nashville Road

101 Baughman Avenue

811 N. Main

1036 Lexington Road

2704 Fort Campbell Boulevard
815 S. Main

960 N. Main

City
Glendale
Glendale
Phoenix
Menifee
National City
Pomona
Riverside
Roseville
San Diego
Woodland
Delta

Rifle
Hialeah Gardens
Augusta
Columbus
Sioux City
Chicago
Cicero
Mishawaka
South Bend
Garden City
Garden City
Goodland
Ulysses
Winfield
Benton
Berea
Bowling Green
Danville
Franklin
Georgetown
Hopkinsville
Madisonville
Madisonville

State

Zip

85307
85302
85032
92584
91950
91766
92503
95678
92104
95776
81416
81650
33018
30906
31903
51108
60640
60804
46545
46628
67846
67846
67735
67880
67156
42025
40403
42101
40422
42134
40324
42240
42431
42431



Store No.
2513
2934
2916
3033
1004
5198
4927
1533
5376
1915
1689
3623
1625
1016
4476
3434
4315
1857
5282
1065
5635
5642
2110
5221
6155
2230
3965
6398
2314
3641
3297
2418
2424
5982

Store Address

220 N. Highway 25 East
350 Gallatin Road

1361 Highway 27

607 N. Main

522 Veteran Memorial Drive
68077 Highway 59

5212 Jackson Street

642 West Oak Street

6411 Groom Road

11145 Coursey Blvd.

5305 Government Street
8223 Airline Highway

1018 S. Columbia Street
901 Reese Street

1300 Albertson Parkway
149 S Main Street

9223 Highway 67

815 S. Tyler

13339 Highway 73

1851 W. Laurel

16909 Highway 3235

2629 South Cabela Parkway
413 N. Airline Highway
14175 W. University Avenue
1600 SW Railroad Avenue
2109 W. Thomas Street
5963 W. Main Street

703 North Thompson Avenue
729 Avenue G

14004 Highway 165

2511 Kaliste Saloom Rd.
3521 West Pinhook Road
616 West Pinhook Road
1004 Highway 70

City
Middlesboro
Scottsville
Somerset
Tompkinsville
Abbeville
Abita Springs
Alexandria
Amite

Baker

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Bogalusa
Breaux Bridge
Broussard
Church Point
Clinton
Covington
Dutchtown
Eunice
Galliano
Gonzales
Gonzales
Hammond
Hammond
Hammond
Houma

lowa
Kentwood
Kinder
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Morgan City

State
KY
KY
KY
KY
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Zip

40965
42164
42501
42167
70510
70471
71303
70422
70714
70816
70806
70805
70427
70517
70518
70525
70722
70433
70734
70535
70354
70737
70737
70401
70403
70401
70364
70647
70444
70648
70508
70508
70503
70380



Store No.
5335
6402
2647
5117
4150
5682
5594
3421
6487
6070
4973
2940
1261
3437
5930
2977
6519
5464
6567
6477
5340
1304
6369
3247
6403
6340
6434
6406
6495
6507
6094
6563
3448
2778

Store Address

1141 East Saint Peter Street
915 Hospital Road

635 Highway 165 South
64107 Highway 41

3129 Highway 28 E.
59680 Belleview Road
17334 Airline Highway
41027 Highway 42

4740 Hwy 1

1414 The Boulevard

2105 Farmerville Highway
6885 U.S. Highway 61
1924 N. Main Street

1249 Gause Blvd.

194 Brownswitch Road
1968 Gause Boulevard
3225 Pontchartrain Drive
61105 Airport Road

10128 North Line Street

110 South Cities Services Hwy.

800 North Canal Boulevard
3601 Front Street

3016 East Milton Avenue
5249 Main Street

10160 Baltimore National Pike
1710 Dual Highway

46350 Lexington Village Way
2027 York Road

2055 Crain Highway

2680 South M-139, Suite 100
40257 Groesbeck Highway
201 Prairie Drive

1407 S. Broadway

214 S. Westwood

City

New lberia
New Roads
Oakdale

Pearl River
Pineville
Plaguemine
Prairieville
Prairieville
Raceland
Rayne

Ruston

Saint Francisville
Saint Martinville
Slidell

Slidell

Slidell

Slidell

Slidell

St. James
Sulphur
Thibodaux
Winnsboro
Youngsville
Zachary
Ellicott City
Hagerstown
Lexington Park
Timonium
Waldorf
Benton Harbor
Clinton Township
East Prairie
Poplar Bluff
Poplar Bluff

State
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
Ml
Ml
MO
MO
MO

Zip

70560
70760
71463
70452
71360
70764
70769
70769
70394
70578
71270
70775
70582
70461
70458
70461
70458
70460
70086
70663
70301
71295
70592
70791
21042
21740
20653
21093
20601
49022
48036
63845
63901
63901



Store No.
3097
3603
1804
1767
1825
2028
2239
2295
2415
2453
3414
2605
2730
4792
3805
5202
3064
3216
5241
3164
4545
3538
3586
5735
6525
6020
4050
4492
6375
6471
2144
6512
6491
6440

Store Address

1710 Gibson

934 Brookway Blvd.

200 Highway 35 North
221 Alabama Street

152 Bobo Drive

150 West Third Street
520 Highway 82 E.

360 Highway 12 East

206 S. Church Street

1104 Delaware Avenue
2449 North Hill Street
294 Sgt. Prentiss Drive
191 Highway 15

169 Mobile Street

3080 Goodman Road
7152 Airways Boulevard
730 Highway 61 North
2615 Lewisville-Clemmons Road
7761 Gateway Lane NW
915 Summit Avenue

5445 Highway 49 South
528 Nelson St.

1301 Winston Rd.

304 South Main Street
1131 North Brightleaf Blvd.
1925 South Main Street
4807 3rd Avenue

1910 Market Lane

112 Black Horse Pike
1660 North Olden Avenue
2216 N. Dal Paso Street
3601 Union Road

701 Troy Schenectady Road
368 Route 211 East

City

West Plains
Brookhaven
Carthage
Columbus
Crystal Springs
Forest
Indianola
Kosciusko
Louisville
McComb
Meridian
Natchez
Pontotoc
Saltillo
Southaven
Southaven
Vicksburg
Clemmons
Concord
Greensboro
Harrisburg
Kernersville
Lexington
Rolesville
Smithfield
Wake Forest
Kearney
Norfolk
Audubon
Ewing
Hobbs
Cheektowaga
Latham
Middletown

State
MO
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NE
NE
NJ
NJ
NM
NY
NY
NY

Zip
65775
39601
39051
39702
39059
39074
38751
39090
39339
39648
39305
39120
38863
38866
38672
38671
39183
27012
28027
27405
28075
27284
27292
27571
27577
27587
68847
68701
8106
8638
88240
14225
12110
10940



Store No.
6528
6433
6459
1511
1603
4641
4672
5403
2407
2466
6547
6494
2681
6533
6510
6119
6490
6542
3812
1854
2431
3505
3330
5065
1322
5321
6315
4041
3836
2222
4156
2400
5154
4234

Store Address

3808 Brewerton Road
945 Jefferson Road

121 Western Boulevard
902 W. Petree

430 West Doolin

112 East H Avenue

7457 US Highway 277
24125 South Highway 49
2612 Southwest Lee Boulevard
908 N. Broadway

301 South Main Street
11577 Ridge Road

125 S. Mustang Road

901 North Cemetery Road
61165 South Highway 97
3775 River Road North
393 Putnam Pike

707 Grand Army Highway
1522 E Greenville Street
3036 Broad River Road
312 Columbia Avenue
804 US Highway 1 South
1624 Wilson Road

2076 East Main Street
3955 Platt Springs Road
559 West Main Street
6101 Airline Road

3115 Waterlevel Highway
381 W. Jackson Avenue
319 Broadway

3845 Fort Henry Drive
1211 Scottsville Road
605 N. Main Street

1050 Murfreesboro Road

City

North Syracuse

Rochester
Watertown
Anadarko
Blackwell
Cache
Elgin
Lawton
Lawton
Marlow
Okarche
Thackerville
Yukon
Yukon
Bend
Keizer
Smithfield
Somerset
Anderson
Columbia
Lexington
Lugoff
Newberry
Spartanburg

West Columbia

Algood
Arlington
Cleveland
Cookeville
Hartsville
Kingsport
Lafayette
Lake City
Lebanon

State
NY
NY
NY
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OR
OR
RI
RI
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

Zip
13212
14623
13601
73005
74631
73527
73538
73507
73505
73055
73762
73459
73099
73099
97702
97303
02917
2726
29621
29210
29072
29078
29108
29307
29170
38506
38002
37323
38501
37074
37663
37083
37769
37090



Store No.
4173
2416
3649
2564
5434
4079
2537
2550
2567
3691
4481
4224
3752
2624
4110
5325
2893
5139
4893
5623
3249
5885
4791
1681
5768
4922
6559
5719
5194
4454
5581
4557
3792
6413

Store Address

6651 Eastgate Blvd.

420 Ellington Parkway
1375 W. Main Street

1565 North Gallatin Pike
1169 N. Houston Levee Road
3540 Covington Pike

3685 Mendenhall Road South
3804 Summer Avenue
4130 Kirby Parkway

5860 Highway 70

1331 Bell Road

1701 Murfreesboro Pike
3910 Gallatin Pike

6308 Charlotte Pike

1410 Robinson Road

1324 N. Gateway Avenue
659 W. Bockman Way

300 N. Fm 1187

207 E. White Street

4111 South Bowen Road
4719 Little Road

26741 East University Drive
924 Highway 377 South
103 Perkins Street

1206 North Pecan Street
716 Front Street

510 East Second

2312 South Day Street

441 E. Renfro Street

725 NE Alsbury Boulevard
812 West 2nd Street

12755 Fm 2154

512 Harvey Road

619 North Interstate 35

City
Lebanon
Lewisburg
Livingston
Madison
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Old Hickory
Rockwood
Sparta
Aledo
Anna
Arlington
Arlington
Aubrey
Aubrey
Bastrop
Bells
Bellville
Big Lake
Brenham
Burleson
Burleson
Clarendon
College Station
College Station
Cotulla

State
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Zip

37090
37091
38570
37115
38018
38128
38115
38122
38115
38134
37013
37217
37216
37209
37138
37854
38583
76008
75409
76016
76017
76227
76227
78602
75414
77418
76932
77833
76028
76028
79226
77845
77840
78014



Store No.
4862
1931
5227
4553
3788
5248
1919
1957
5369
2049
3952
2076
4968
3655
4387
4240
2081
2187
4569
5497
1125
5690
6298
5283
5622
5812
2238
2247
4537
4607
6380
5360
3217
4928

Store Address

11601 S. Highway 380
1109 Avenue F

1510 East Gibbs

2131 East University Drive
2219 Colorado Blvd

2910 State School Road
512 N. Temple

1408 N. Mechanic

3701 Sycamore School Road
1605 Brazosport Boulevard
3207 Williams Drive

406 N. Austin Avenue

201 E. Ovilla Road

210 West Pioneer

2991 S Highway 360

4050 S Great SW Parkway
201 West NW Highway
2045 Fm 1488

11902 Bissonnet Street

1201 W. Sam Houston Parkway No.

13028 Veteran's Memorial Hwy
2010 Aldine Bender Road

4020 S. Sam Houston Pkwy East
105 N. Collins Freeway

1451 W. Hurst Boulevard

306 West First Street

1310 W. Pioneer

1105 South Jackson Street

802 South Highway 156

1955a Mason Road

25022 Fm 1093 Road

301 South Old Betsy

401 S. Poplar Street

1302 International Boulevard

City
Crossroads
Del Rio

Del Rio
Denton
Denton
Denton
Diboll

El Campo
Fort Worth
Freeport
Georgetown
Georgetown
Glenn Heights
Grand Prairie
Grand Prairie
Grand Prairie
Grapevine
Hempstead
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Howe

Hurst

Idalou

Irving
Jacksonville
Justin

Katy

Katy

Keene
Kermit
Laredo

State
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Zip

76227
78840
78840
76209
76205
76210
75941
77437
76133
77541
78626
78626
75154
75051
75052
75052
76051
77445
77099
77043
77014
77032
77047
75459
76053
79329
75061
75766
76247
77449
77494
76059
79745
78045



Store No.
3939
6541
5437
1164
6527
6177
4520
3944
4776
3736
2336
3496
4556
3262
2326
2532
5352
2493
5175
6107
1186
1176
1177
4257
2623
3266
3602
6115
4873
2783
4299
4114
4485
5183

Store Address

2001 Highway 83

2855 East League City

3214 S. Main Street

510 S. Main

917 Highway 59 South
11951 Fm 423

900 West Eldorado Parkway
101 N. University Ave

1609 Martin Luther King Blvd.

1901 34th Street & Avenue S
4611 34th Street

4904 Indiana Avenue

5202b 50th Street

1805 S. First

417 N. Timberland Drive
2605 E. Main Street

17518 State Highway 6

1405 Highway 281 North
2404 Sam Rayburn Highway
9846 Interstate 20

1109 Midkiff Road

2104 N. Big Spring

311 W. Broad Street

5647 Rufe Snow Drive

6724 Davis Boulevard

2636 John Ben Sheppard Parkway

3823 E. 52nd Street

7725 West University Blvd.
14050 Us Hwy 190 West
5020 Fairmont Parkway

300 S. US Hwy 377

501 W Fifth Street

202 E Highway 120

100 N. State Hwy 289, Bldg A

City

Laredo
League City
Lindale
Lindale
Linden
Little EIm
Little EIm
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lufkin
Lufkin
Madisonville
Manvel
Marble Falls
Melissa
Merkel
Midland
Midland
Mineola
North Richland Hills
North Richland Hills
Odessa
Odessa
Odessa
Onalaska
Pasadena
Pilot Point
Plainview
Pottsboro
Prosper

State
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Zip

78043
77573
75771
75771
75563
75068
75068
79415
79403
79401
79414
79413
79414
75901
75901
77864
77578
78654
75454
79536
79701
79705
75773
76180
76180
79761
79762
79763
77360
77505
76258
79072
75076
75078



Store No.
2798
6018
1278
4753
6392
2852
4897
5611
2851
6412
3127
6513
1872
5475
5763
5552
3236
6540
6514
6381

Store Address

1704 Avenue H

23700 Southwest Freeway
3311 Sherwood Way

351 E. Cedar Creek Parkway
7459 Highway 84

4100 College

3838 W. Parker Road

3010 West Washington

1516 South Broadway

6280 Highway 281

501 N. Williams

999 Independence Blvd.

355 N. Franklin Street
10045 Jefferson Davis Highway
695 Commonwealth Drive
4504 Challenger Avenue
790-b East Main Street

655 Northwest Arkansas Way
7746 Martin Way East

6793 Bonanza Road

10

City
Rosenberg
Rosenberg
San Angelo
Seven Points
Shallowater
Snyder

St. Paul
Stephenville
Sulphur Springs
Three Rivers
Wylie
Bedford
Christiansburg
Fredericksburg
Norton
Roanoke
Wytheville
Chehalis
Lacey
Evansville

State
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
WA
WA
WY

Zip

77471
77471
76901
75143
79363
79549
75098
76401
75482
78071
75098
24523
24073
22407
24273
24012
24382
98532
98516
82636



